J-, L-, H- | GAIA™ | GAIA⁺™
PRIMA 2.75" TRACKHEAD
PR3 PRIMASPECIFICATION CODE
_____________________________________________________________
PROJECT         TYPE
______________________________________   ___________________
SPECIFIER                          MEMO
___________________   ___________________________________
ORDERING CODE BREAKDOWN
8655 Corporate Drive
Frisco, TX 75033
All rights reserved
©Solais Lighting, LLC
Prima
rev 05/2025
469.294.1516
/ / / / / / /
FIXTURE VOLTAGE BEAM
SPREAD
CRI CCT LUMENS FINISH MOUNTING OPTIONS
PR3 : Prima UNV : 120-277V,
1% phase-cut/0-
10V dimming
VNSP4 : 7° 9 : 95 CRI 222 : 2200K 600 : 8W PW : Perfect White J :  120V, 1/1 or 2/1
phase-cut controls
LS :  Linear
Spread Lens
PR3W :
Prima with
Wireless
Controls
UDA : 120-277V,
0.1% Logarithmic
DALI-2/D4i dimming
NSP4 : 15° H1 : 98+ CRI 252 : 2500K 1200 : 12W BK : Black H :  120V, 1/1 or 2/1
phase-cut controls
HL3 :  Honeycomb
Louver
NFL : 24° D : Dim-to-Warm
(98 CRI)
27 : 2700K 1600 : 16W SV : Silver L :  120V, 1/1 or 2/1
phase-cut controls
SS :  Solite
Spread Lens
FL : 33° 30 : 3000K 2000 : 20W BA : Brushed Aluminum GPc : Gaia+ 120V, 2/2,
concealed adapter
phase-cut, 0-10V,
or DALI controls
CAS : Casambi
Wireless DALI-2
Node
WFL : 55° 35 : 3500K 2300 : 26W BG : Brushed Gold GPxc : Gaia+ 120V, 3/1,
concealed adapter
phase-cut, 0-10V,
or DALI-2 controls
AWNR : Lutron
Athena Wireless
DALI-2 Node
40 : 4000K 1800 : 26W
(Dim-to-Warm)
GD : Gold Gc : Gaia+ 120-277V,
2/2, concealed adapter
120V phase-cut controls
277V non-dimming
LEV : Leviton
Intellect DALI-2
Node
50 : 5000K BZ : Bronze WAT :
Wattstopper/
Encelium
Wireless
CR : Chrome Gxc : Gaia+ 120V, 3/1,
concealed adapter
phase-cut controls
RC : Rose Gold Chrome
BC : Black Chrome
GC : Gold Chrome
    Notes: 198+ CRI produces less measured lumens. See photometric data.